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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

INDEX NO
U0334/669
U0896/504
U1609/532
U0452/543
U0452/537
U0452/520
U0452/542

NAME

ACHAN Maureen
ANEK Annah
LAMWAKA Daphine
APUKE Cosmas
OKELLO Walter Ogwal
ACHEN Joyce
BABIRYE Sharifa

AlYr

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

SEX

T MM

DEC
BDD
BIB
BCT
SEG
DVS
SoC

AMURU

50.4
49.2
524
28.5
24.9
30.3
23.6

25.9
25.7
254
15.0
149
138
10.6

DISTRICT APPLIED
COURSE WEIGHT POINTS UNDER

AMURU
AMURU
AMURU
AMURU
AMURU
AMURU
AMURU

UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY

GULU UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY



