## MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

## GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

## AMURU

					DISTRICT APPLIED				
	INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	COURSE	WEIGHT	POINTS	UNDER	UNIVERSITY
1	U0334/669	ACHAN Maureen	2012	F	DEC	50.4	25.9	AMURU	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
2	U0896/504	ANEK Annah	2012	F	BDD	49.2	25.7	AMURU	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
3	U1609/532	LAMWAKA Daphine	2012	F	BIB	52.4	25.4	AMURU	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
4	U0452/543	APUKE Cosmas	2012	Μ	BCT	28.5	15.0	AMURU	BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY
5	U0452/537	OKELLO Walter Ogwal	2012	Μ	SEG	24.9	14.9	AMURU	GULU UNIVERSITY
6	U0452/520	ACHEN Joyce	2012	F	DVS	30.3	13.8	AMURU	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
7	U0452/542	BABIRYE Sharifa	2012	F	SOC	23.6	10.6	AMURU	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY